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Whole School Dates 2021 Term 3  
Please note these events and dates are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change.  

Further detail will be provided closer to the event date. 

Key:  JSS = Junior School Springwood Campus  /  JSW = Junior School Wentworth Falls Campus  /  SS = Senior School 

Campus Date(s) Event Details 

JSS JSW SS   

√ √ √ Wednesday 14 July     Term 3 Commences 

√ √  Friday 16 July JS Athletics Carnival 

  √ Saturday 17 July SS ISA Winter Sport Round 7 

 √  Friday 23 July JS Stage 3 Interrelate 

  √ Saturday 24 July SS ISA Winter Sport Round 8 

√ √  Monday 26 July JS HICES Athletics Carnival 

√ √ √ Tuesday 27 July Ad Altiora Workshop 3 

 √  Friday 30 July JS Stage 3 Interrelate 

  √ Saturday 31 July SS ISA Winter Sport Round 9 

 √  Tuesday 3 August JS Western Sydney Wanderers 2021 Schools Cup 

 √  Friday 6 August JS Stage 3 Interrelate 

√   Saturday 7 August JSS Open Day 

  √ Saturday 8 August SS ISA Winter Sport Round 10 

√ √  Tuesday 10 – Wednesday 11 August JS Sydney Symphony Concert - TBC 

√   Thursday 12 August JSS Student Led Conferences/Parent Teacher Interviews 

 √  Friday 13 August JSW Tour de Montagnes Bleues 

√ √ √ Friday 13 August Performing Arts Colours Assembly 

  √ Saturday 14 August SS ISA Winter Sport Semi Finals 

 √  Tuesday 17 August JSW Student Led Conferences/Parent Teacher Interviews 

 √  Wednesday 18 – Friday 20 August JSW Stage 3 Canberra Field Trip 

  √ Saturday 21 August SS ISA Winter Sport Finals 

 √  Wednesday 25 August JSW STEPS Vision Screening 

√ √  Tuesday 31 August JS Stage 3 Write a Book In a Day 

 √  Thursday 2 September JS IPSHA Performing Arts Festival 

  √ Friday 3 Sep – Friday 10 September Year 11 Assessment Block 

 √  Monday 6 September JSW Early Learning Stay and Play 

  √ Monday 6 September SS Vaccination Day – Visit 3 

√   Tuesday 7 September JSS Early learning Stay and Play 

√ √  Wednesday 8 – Friday 10 September JS Stage 2 Bungawarra Camp 

√ √  Wednesday 8 September Year 2 Bungawarra Day Camp 

  √ Tuesday 14 September SS NSW CIS Athletics Champtionships 

 √  Tuesday 14 September Stage 3 Fuji Apples Soiree 

  √ Thursday 16 September Valedictory Dinner 

√ √ √ Friday 17 September Term 3 Concludes 

  √ Saturday 2 October 45km Charity Walk 
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Whole School Dates 2021 Term 4  
Please note these events and dates are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change.  

Further detail will be provided closer to the event date. 

Key:  JSS = Juneior School Springwood Campus  /  JSW = Juneior School Wentworth Falls Campus  /  SS = Senior School 

Campus Date(s) Event Details 

JSS JSW SS   

√ √ √ Wednesday 6 October Term 4 Commences 

  √ Saturday 9 October SS ISA Summer Sport Round 1 

√ √ √ Tuesday 19 October Ad Altiora Workshop 4 

  √ Thursday 21 October SS Soiree Primavera 

 √  Wednesday 27 October JSW Orientation Morning 

√   Thursday 28 October JSS Orientation Morning 

  √ Friday 22 – Friday 29 October Stage 4 Assessment Block 

  √ Friday 22 – Friday 5 November Stage 5 Assessment Block 

  √ Monday 25 October SS NSW CIS Triathlon 

  √  Wednesday 27 October JSW Orientation Morning 

√   Thursday 28 October JSS Orientation Morning 

 √  Friday 29 October – Sunday 31 October Stage 3 Fuji Apples Junior Theatre Festival 

√ √  Wednesday 3 – Friday 5 November Stage 2 Port Hacking Camp 

  √ Tuesday 4 November Year 7, 2022 Parents Information Evening 

  √ Tuesday 9 November SS Junior Production Dress Rehearsal #1 

  √ Tuesday 9 November SS Junior Production – evening performance 

  √ Wednesday 10 November SS Junior Production Dress Rehearsal #2 

  √ Saturday 13 November SS Junior Production - matinee 

 √  Wednesday 17 November Stage 3 Fuji Apples Christmas Play 

√ √  Friday 19 November Stage 1 Swimming Lessons 

√ √  Monday 22 – Tuesday 23 November Stage 2 Swimming Lessons 

  √ Monday 22 November SS Massive Murray Paddle (TBC) 

   Wednesday 24 – Thursday 25 November Stage 3 Swimming Lessons 

 √  Thursday 25 November JSW Early Learning Nativity Play Dress Rehearsal 

 √  Friday 26 November JSW Early Learning Nativity Play 

√   Monday 29 November JSS Celebration Evening 

 √  Monday 29 November Year 6 Fun Day 

 √  Friday 3 December Year 6 Graduation Chapel Service 

 √  Tuesday 7 December JSW Presentation Day Rehearsal 

√ √  Wednesday 8 December JS Presentation Day 

  √ Wednesday 8 December SS Presentation Evening 

  √ Wednesday 8 December Term 4 Concludes 

  √ Friday 10 December HSC Results Day 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


